ChevronTexaco

15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705 '

7 -2-1%s- Bke
Vacuum Grayburg San Andreas Unit #1325 0.2 0,/ @ b6 O/

Lea County, New Mexico 20- 0L - BLLB3
265 2.65 172 0.88 2.32 2.32
537 2.72 3/4 1.31 3.57 5.89
779 242 172 0.88 2.12 8.01
1025 2.46 1 1.75 4.31 12.31
1279 2.54 1 o 1.75 4.45 16.76
1550 2.71 1 1.75 4.74 21.50
2056 5.06 172 0.88 4.43 25.93
2564 5.08 1172 2.63 13.34 39.26
3072 5.08 21/4 394 20.00 59.26
3581 5.09 1172 2.63 13.36 72.63
4088 5.07 2 3.50 17.75 90.37
4600 5.12 1172 2.63 13.44 103.81

AN \

Michael Roghair - General Manager '

/ .
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é/# / day of {/M AL}~ 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

g [fp";a TAMME HUGGINS : /7((1 L Ml[ Wr(/}/(/_l)

3 «_,"f.} MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary pu

.9.!.. May 21,2006




